
21/09/2017
GOLD PACKAGE PRICE MATRIX

Plot Numbers Furniture Sinks Appl. InstallLights Total Vat Total vatQty Worktop Plot Tot. ex VatPlot Type Upstands

6,600.00 1,320.00 7,920.00GOLD 1 6,600.00ISLAND 2,740.69 187.81 1,290.34 50.55 1,867.47 0.00 463.142,740.69 187.81 1,290.34 50.55 1,867.47 0.00 463.14

5,800.00 1,160.00 6,960.00GOLD 1 5,800.00L SHAPED 2,429.74 187.81 1,290.34 86.16 1,325.30 0.00 480.652,429.74 187.81 1,290.34 86.16 1,325.30 0.00 480.65

4,900.00 980.00 5,880.00GOLD 1 4,900.00ONE BED 2,068.06 187.81 1,294.43 50.55 939.76 0.00 359.392,068.06 187.81 1,294.43 50.55 939.76 0.00 359.39

3,900.00 780.00 4,680.00GOLD 1 3,900.00STUDIO 1,201.76 187.81 1,201.86 50.55 969.88 0.00 288.141,201.76 187.81 1,201.86 50.55 969.88 0.00 288.14


